M
A
IN
 I
M
A
G
E

  POLISHED MATT
LACQUERED
BARE METAL /
GOLD / BRONZE
(PER SECTION)
(inc VAT)
 POLISHED
LACQUERED
BARE METAL /
GOLD / BRONZE
(PER SECTION)
(inc VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
DIBLEY
CR/DIB/460 460 77 53 180 79.18 £82.88 £116.18 £143.93 6
CR/DIB/610 610 77 71 242 £91.76 £95.46 £128.76 £156.51 7
CR/DIB/795 795 77 92 314 £100.64 £104.34 £152.44 £187.59 9
MARTHA
CR/MAR/560 560 77 94 320 £91.76 £95.46 £128.76 £156.51 8
CR/MAR/760 760 77 130 443 £106.56 £110.26 £158.36 £193.51 10
CR/MAR/810 810 77 154 525 £112.48 £116.18 £164.28 £199.43 12
Width = 77mm x no. of sections + 30mm
VALVES / WALL STAYS / OTHER ACCESSORIES (please see pages 89 - 96)
To price this radiator you will need to calculate how many sections you require. All prices shown are per section.
* Please note: Cast iron radiators are very heavy; due to the weight we can only supply radiators fully assembled up to 13 sections.